142	 ABB  PILOT DEVICES – THE COMPLETE OFFERING
1S
FC
15
10
73
S
0
20
1
—
Signal towers and signal beacons
Signal beacons
—
Description
For panel mounting with hole diameter 37 mm, with optional anti-twist device.
Color Rated voltage Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1pce)
kg
Integrated LED
ll Red 24 V AC/DC Permanent light KSB-305R 1SFA616080R3051 1 0.140
ll Green 24 V AC/DC Permanent light KSB-305G 1SFA616080R3052 1 0.140
ll Yellow 24 V AC/DC Permanent light KSB-305Y 1SFA616080R3053 1 0.140
ll Red 24 V AC/DC Blinking light KSB-306R 1SFA616080R3061 1 0.140
ll Green 24 V AC/DC Blinking light KSB-306G 1SFA616080R3062 1 0.140
ll Yellow 24 V AC/DC Blinking light KSB-306Y 1SFA616080R3063 1 0.140
ll Red 24 V AC/DC Rotating light KSB-307R 1SFA616080R3071 1 0.140
ll Green 24 V AC/DC Rotating light KSB-307G 1SFA616080R3072 1 0.140
ll Yellow 24 V AC/DC Rotating light KSB-307Y 1SFA616080R3073 1 0.140
ll Red 115 V AC Permanent light KSB-115R 1SFA616080R1151 1 0.140
ll Green 115 V AC Permanent light KSB-115G 1SFA616080R1152 1 0.140
ll Yellow 115 V AC Permanent light KSB-115Y 1SFA616080R1153 1 0.140
Integrated xenon tube
ll Red 24 V DC Flashing light KSB-203R 1SFA616080R2031 1 0.140
ll Green 24 V DC Flashing light KSB-203G 1SFA616080R2032 1 0.140
ll Yellow 24 V DC Flashing light KSB-203Y 1SFA616080R2033 1 0.140
ll Blue 24 V DC Flashing light KSB-203L 1SFA616080R2034 1 0.140
l Clear 24 V DC Flashing light KSB-203C 1SFA616080R2038 1 0.140
ll Red 115 V AC Flashing light KSB-113R 1SFA616080R1131 1 0.140
ll Green 115 V AC Flashing light KSB-113G 1SFA616080R1132 1 0.140
ll Yellow 115 V AC Flashing light KSB-113Y 1SFA616080R1133 1 0.140
ll Blue 115 V AC Flashing light KSB-113L 1SFA616080R1134 1 0.140
l Clear 115 V AC Flashing light KSB-113C 1SFA616080R1138 1 0.140
ll Red 230 V AC Flashing light KSB-123R 1SFA616080R1231 1 0.140
ll Green 230 V AC Flashing light KSB-123G 1SFA616080R1232 1 0.140
ll Yellow 230 V AC Flashing light KSB-123Y 1SFA616080R1233 1 0.140
ll Blue 230 V AC Flashing light KSB-123L 1SFA616080R1234 1 0.140
l Clear 230 V AC Flashing light KSB-123C 1SFA616080R1238 1 0.140
For bulb Ba 15d, bulb not included
ll Red 12 ... 240 V AC/DC Permanent light KSB-401R 1SFA616080R4011 1 0.130
ll Green 12 ... 240 V AC/DC Permanent light KSB-401G 1SFA616080R4012 1 0.130
ll Yellow 12 ... 240 V AC/DC Permanent light KSB-401Y 1SFA616080R4013 1 0.130
ll Blue 12 ... 240 V AC/DC Permanent light KSB-401L 1SFA616080R4014 1 0.130
l Clear 12 ... 240 V AC/DC Permanent light KSB-401C 1SFA616080R4018 1 0.130
Bulbs for light element
Bulb Ba 15d, 42 mm
max 10 W for permanent light
12 V AC/DC, 7 W KA3-1018 1SFA616922R1018 10 0.011
24 V AC/DC, 7 W KA3-1028 1SFA616922R1028 10 0.011
115 V AC/DC, 7 W KA3-1118 1SFA616922R1118 10 0.011
220 ... 260 V AC/DC, 7 ... 10 W KA3-1148 1SFA616922R1148 10 0.011
Special parts
Anti-twist device KASB-1000 1SFA616087R1000 1 0.005
1S
FC
15
15
13
F0
0
0
1
KSB-401G
1S
FC
15
15
14
F0
0
0
1
KASB-100
0
7